## RAYMOND JAMES®

October 26, 2020

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Media Contact: Andrea M. Ortiz, 630-690-5443

www.foundationws.com

## TIMOTHY J. RUETER, CFP®, ChFC® ACHIEVES MEMBERSHIP IN RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL SERVICES 2020 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL



**WHEATON, IL** – Timothy J. Rueter, Wealth Advisor RJFS, and President, Foundation Wealth Strategies, LLC. was recently named a member of the 2020 Executive Council. \* This marks the 8th consecutive year that Rueter has qualified for this important recognition.

Rueter, who joined Raymond James in 2011, has more than 19 years of experience in the financial services industry. Foundation Wealth Strategies, LLC. focuses on investment management, estate planning, tax efficiency planning, and risk planning for executives, professionals, families, and entrepreneurs.

## **About Raymond James Financial Services**

Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., is a financial services firm supporting more than 4,300 independent financial advisors nationwide. Since 1974, Raymond James Financial Services Inc., member FINRA/SIPC, has provided a wide range of investment and wealth planning related services through its affiliate, Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. Both broker/dealers are wholly owned subsidiaries of Raymond James Financial, Inc. (NYSE-RJF), a leading diversified financial services company with approximately 8,200 financial advisors throughout the United States, Canada and overseas. Total client assets are \$877 billion\*\*.

## **About Foundation Wealth Strategies**

Foundation Wealth Strategies believes their clients deserve exemplary service and prides themselves on offering the extensive capabilities required to develop tailored financial solutions, with the intimate attention of a boutique practice. <a href="https://www.foundationws.com">www.foundationws.com</a>

Find Us: linkedin.com twitter.com facebook.com

\*Membership is based on prior fiscal year production. Re-qualification is required annually. The ranking may not be representative of any one client's experience, is not an endorsement, and is not indicative of an advisor's future performance. No fee is paid in exchange for this award/rating. \*\*As of 6/30/2020. Past performance is not indicative of future results. Securities are offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services are offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Foundation Wealth Strategies is not a registered broker/dealer and is independent of Raymond James Financial Services.